404403
Please refer to the table below for technical information.
Technical Information
Part  No.
Type
U-CMSG    0.50
L
L 1.00
H
H 1.375
Order Example
Surface Roughness:
Unless otherwise specified 1000
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1
—
5~19
10%
2~4
5%
20~
15%
A and B hexagons may not be aligned.
Note : Use the external hexagon A for final tightening.
LC 0.875U-CMSG  0.50
L (LC)Part No. H
H 1.375
$Price Adder
Details
Ordering Code
Optional
Modifications
FC 0.50
FC
F
H
LC
FC LC HKC
FC=0.01" Increments
Thread Dia.<_FC<_F
Example FC0.25 Example LC0.750 Example HKC
–Low Profile Hex Socket Head–
Fulcrum Pins The Fulcrum Pins are designed to facilitate unimpeded rotation of arms and joints. The journals are machined to high precision tolerance so
the bores can be produced to create desired fit conditions depending on any application requirements. We provide various modification
options to accommodate your application specific variables.
Changes the OD Tolerance in H.
Tolerance ChangeShorten Thread Length Modify L Dimension
Hardness Surface
TreatmentMaterial Type
4137 Steel
304 Stainless Steel
U-CMSG
U-SCMSG
Black Oxide
-
33~38HRC
-
Callout Nominal
D
D
Type
Part No. L
Selection (Callout)
3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 1"
$ Unit PriceH
Choose in
0.001" Increments U-SCMSGU-CMSG
0.125 ~ 1.750
0.125 ~ 1.750
0.125 ~ 2.500
0.125 ~ 2.500
0.188 ~ 3.000
0.188 ~ 3.750
0.19
0.19